TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

W Al

(NDIONPROYINCLIDNLYIFTD)

PLATE CYLINDER

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

g
SECTION

tra BB
SECTION NUMBER

53422 540

176




TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

Notvoy

NIV ENOYYNC TRV SFTD)

PLATE CYLINDER

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

IV a
SECTION

s VBT
SECTICN NUMBER

53427 540

|

A -7 DG RBRTRBELTCEIRAOT, v FERETENLTLHELY,

¥hen ordering items marXed

because they are available only as a set.

X ,indicate the set number

(

{

Mo FhER/bhrrm BEE%/componenT PARTS Mo ¢ NAME e
5344 52 310 filk ASSY CAM ASSY 2
88,89
5344 52 330 héi ASSY CAM ASSY Z
88,109
5344 54 110-2 NIPFY9 ASSY PLATE CYLINDER ASSY 2
71,80,96,97 104
5344 54 520-4 7727° ASSY CLAMP ASSY P
12,13,15-19,28-30,33,34,37-45,50-52,127
5344 54 540-4 73379 ASSY CLAMP ASSY ) 2
12-23,27-30,32-34
5344 54 620-1 2327°9N% -2 ASSY CLAMP BASE ASSY 2
15,64 ,45,50-52,127
5344 54 640-1 F327°8%-A ASSY CLAMP BASE ASSY 2
15,27,32
5344 54 660~1 2Yg%s ASSY BLOCK ASSY e
22,23
5344 54 670-1 JP7F ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
69,70
5344 54 680 7P ASSY SHAFT ASSY 2
72,73
5344 54 720 AZOYooavan_2 ASSY SPRING BASE ASSY 2
5,115
1 5344 54 638 AZCUan SPRING 20
2 9670061608 YaUbgicbh MEX16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&X16 12
3 5562 57 415 Y- WASHER 4
4L 5344 54 646 ANG — 1~ SPACER 4
5 5344 54 721 A2 gwnna_3 SPRING BASE Z
6 2410400808 A7 NDI%E° s 4X8 SPRING PIN 4X8 3
7 5344 54 648-1 7% L=t PLATE 2z
& 5344 54 627 Ad=I SCALE 4
9 9642040814 FARIRIN M4XE SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M4XS8 16
10 5344 54 647 2°L-F PLATE 4
11 9670041008 VEUERE™ILE MAX10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X10 18
12 5344 54 634-2 IFIHRMtb FULCRUM BOLT 16
13 5430 54 672-1 2oy BLOCK 16
14 5344 54& 647 75579 CLAMP A
15 5430 54 662-1 tes PIN 8
16 9410401008 AZeNponkey 4X10 SPRING PIN 4X10 16
17 5344 54 636 7°L-% PLATE 8
18 9648040814 H322I M4XS SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4X8 16
19 5290 51 083 P AR Vi Al SPRING 16
20 5344 54 651-1 bk BOLT 2
21 5344 54 653 AFC Yo SPRING i
22 5344 54 661 P BLOCK Pl
23 5344 54 662 afs! ROLLER 2
24 9670051608 YEYRR*ILE M5X16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X16 A
25 5344 54 659 Thpug BLCCK 2
26 5640 75 244 AT o™ SPRING 4
27 9410502008 A% oankE?s 5x20 SPRING PIN 5X20 A
28 5300 45 283 PTrhvz STOPPER 16
29 9684050508 FARI™ M5X5 SET SCREW M3X5 16
30 5344 54 633-2 qQWoECT LOCK PIN 8
31 5344 54 649-1 JeL=~F PLATE 4
32 5344 54 641-1 25379A4% =2 CLAMP BASE 2
33 5290 54 338 ARICuow SPRING 8
34 5340 54 636 w™ b BOLT 8
26 9670063008 YEURRYIE M6X30 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M&éX30 4
37 5340 54 631-1 SRR T INDICATOR 4
38 9648040614 Y3722 M4LX6 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M4Xé 4

177



TheRollerStore.com ~

NykrY9
(NS PROBYNC IRV OFTY)
PLATE CYLINDER

7V g
SECTION

229.241.8022

ey Ve vES

| 53427 540 |

SECTION NUMBER

hv—7 ORFIHARTRBEL T ERADT, €y FESTEXLTLEEL,
¥hen ordering items marked % ,indicate the set number

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)D hecause they are available only as a set.

N %%E?E ggETMN %ﬁ@ﬁ/ PART NAME @ﬁ

6 & 2 %S/ COMPONENT PARTS Mo Q'sy
39 5344 54 622~ 7537° CLAMP 2
40 5344 54 6235-1 7527° CLAMP 27
41 5640 23 136 AFYNO - STOPPER b
L2 9642030614 FANIZIY M3IX6 SMALL PAN-HEAD SCREW M3Xé 8
&3 5344 54 629-1 2°L-b PLATE 4
L& 5344 54 621-1 7527°n“=R CLAMP BASE 2
45 5344 54 632-1 AFFNAL®D POSITIONING PIN 2
46 5340 54 635-1 JeL-b PLATE 4
L7 B344 54 628 ki GUIDE 4
48 5512 54 433 heqphn GUIDE 4
49 9670061008 Yywbachh M6X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M6X10 8
50 5344 54 631-1 TFFALOD POSITIONING PIN 2
51 5344 54 625 £e o PIN 2
52 90200 W= PYuon 60721 BALL BEARING 60772 2
53 5344 54 521-1 A9V h-3- INDICATOR 2
54 90720 oYZTUh ANDZ2 LOCK NUT ANOZ 2
55 90721 ag¥g9%av- AWldZ LOCK WASHER AWD?Z 2
56 90368 ASAPOYLT- a51102 THRUST WASHER AS1102 6
57 90480 ASAPAYPUZZY AXK1107 THRUST BEARING AXK1102 4
58 5330 54 519=2 URZ(AN-27%L=) KNOB{DARK GRAY) 2
59 9684060603 FARD™ MEXE SET SCREW M6X6 &
60 90479 AZAbLOYSP~ WS81102 THRUST WASHER WS81102 ?
61 9648041514 2222 M&X15 SMALL FLUSH HEAD SCREW M&4X15 4
62 5344 54 511-1 J2°L-F PLATE 2
63 5341 89 224 ANG =Y - SPACER 4
64 9670051808 VYRS M5X18 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X18 6
65 5344 54 654 2°L-t PLATE 2 ..
66 5340 54 633 ANG 4~ SPACER 8 .
&7 L3344 54 656-2 F“7F GEAR 2~
68 5344 54 657-1 Fn7 GEAR 2
69 5344 54 671-1 S¥Jh SHAFT 2
70 9410402008 A7eUoovEen 4X20 SPRING PIN 4X20 2
71 90599 74953 MB1206DU BUSHING MB1206DU 4
72 9410401608 AZouavEen 4X16 SPRING PIN 4X1é 2
73 5344 54 681 2v7b SHAFT 2
74 9670050608 VEYEKRYILE M5X6 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5Xé p
75 5340 54 646~1 AF-lb SCALE 4
77 5344 54 624 IVSFYh BRACKET i
78 9410501608 AZ%NuavEey LX16 SPRING PIN 5X16 4
79 9670051208 YEYrE© bk M5X12 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X12 4
80 90242 2%w3y1 MB1210DU BUSHING MB1210DU 2
81 5340 54 113 FN7 GEAR 2
82 5330 23 113 Y P - WASHER 10
833 5290 24 127 A lb BOLT é
84 9670063508 YEYRHRM L M6X35 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT MéX35 10
85 5344 54 512-1  2°L-F PLATE 2
86 5340 54 516 PAFE Y BRACKET 2
87 5340 52 303 PR i BUSHING 6
88 5290 33 214 EA N BUSHING 4
89 5344 52 320 ni CAM 2
90 5340 52 302-2 A3YbL® STUD 8
91 5340 54 514 AN - COVER 2
92 5322 52 492 ANC ~ ¥~ SPACER g
93 5344 54 515 AR FIA SPRING P
94 5340 54 513-2 J2™UD1 BUSHING Pid
95 5290 23 115 hn® - COVER 4
96 91632 A -pncPuLoY 4007ZZCM BALL BEARING 6007ZZCM 2
97 5344 54 120-~2 Nnxbvo PLATE CYLINDER 2
98 9710040008 SPRING WASHER M4 4

NN ptzr M4

178



TheRollerStore.com ~ 229.241.8022

NoEWY
(NI PYoYYRC L I9hYIF T
PLATE CYLINDER

T Y ES
SECTION NUMBER

sV | 53427 540

SECTION
hv—7 QR RBARTHBEL TXEHADT, v b EETETLT{FEL,

(PRESS WITHOUT PLATE CHANGER)

¥hen ordering items marked
because they are available only as a set.

* ,indicate the set number

N mhee/ it 588/ componenT PARTS N 1 VAME o
99 5330 54 518 AFCon SPRING 2
182 9670054008 VEURRCILEF MSX4Q HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X40 8

«wr 103 9670051001 YaYUrETibE MSX10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 12
104 91633 Fr-bArPULIY 62D6ZICM BALL BEARING 62067Z7ICM 2
105 5340 54 114 FANS - LOCK COLLAR 2
106 5340 54 515 PN} BUSHING 2
107 9670052008 YaYybbatlbt M5X20 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5x20 8
108 5340 54 112-1 P37tk SHAFT P
109 5344 52 340 hi CAM 2
110 5640 24 132 EOHR“YE PIVOT 2
112 92314012 AZ72HDI% TM 14¥25 SPRING TM 1T4X25 P
113 90703 UFWE M6 U-NUT Mé 2
114 9684065008 FARIN M6X50 SET SCREW M&X50 2
115 9415402208 ANC1Zbo=-bEo s 4X22 SPIRAL ROLL PIN 4X2?2 A
116 5344 54 722 ATCNounan_32 SPRING BASE A
117 5344 54 731 TES5Up BRACKET 2
118 5344 54 733 NS HEYE BRACKET P
119 5344 54 734 INoH5Y BRACKET 2
120 5344 54 735 INSyyb BRACKET 2
122 91343001 7°59%f- PBF-6 PLUNGER PBF-6 2
123 9662060014 W M6 HEXAGON NUT Mé ] Z
124 9670051008 Y5YRE™LE M5X10 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M5X10 4
126 9670041608 YEURE®ILF MAX16 HEXAGON SOCKET BOLT M4X16 2
127 90178 PARI™ MSX5E SET SCREW MS5XS 4

S

“onm

179





